
*Deposit Fee Due Date October 30th                                                             *AP Balance Due Friday April 16th 

CHS AP Exams 

Student Name:     Grade:   Student ID:      

Each individual AP exam costs $95, a DEPOSIT of $50 is due October 30th. 
The remaining balance will be added to your myDSD account prior to the 
test. If you believe you are eligible for a fee waiver, please mark below.  

If you take more than one AP Exam you qualify for a $15.00 discount per exam. Any discounts 
or fee waivers will be applied to your AP exam balance in myDSD. If you have questions, please 
see Mrs. Mencias or Mrs. Hooten.  

I understand that I am choosing to take an AP exam and am responsible for associated fees. 

Student     Date     Guardian     Date    

  Exam Teacher Date of Test Time 

 AP Art Studio Draw Chase Friday, May 7, 2021  

 AP Biology Staley Friday, May 14, 2021 8:00 am 

 AP Calculus AB A Martin Tuesday, May 4, 2021 8:00 am 

 AP Calculus BC A Martin Tuesday, May 4, 2021 8:00 am 

 AP Chemistry Robinson Friday, May 7, 2021 8:00 am 

 AP Compar Govt Carter Thursday, May 13, 2021 8:00 am 

 AP French Coldiron Monday, May 10, 2021 8:00 am 

 AP Language (11th) Turner Wednesday, May 12, 2021 8:00 am 

 AP Literature (12th) VanWagoner Wednesday, May 5, 2021 8:00 am 

 AP Physics 1 Riseman Wednesday, May 5, 2021 12:00 pm 

 AP Physics C Riseman Monday, May 3, 2021 12:00 pm 

 AP Psychology Reed Tuesday, May 11, 2021 12:00 pm 

 AP Spanish Yoder Tuesday, May 11, 2021 8:00 am 

 AP Statistics Norman Thursday, May 13, 2021 12:00 pm 

 AP Studio Art 3D Chase Friday, May 7, 2021  

 AP US Govt Carter Monday, May 3, 2021 8:00 am 

 AP US History Talbot Thursday, May 6, 2021 8:00 am 

 AP World Hist Busboom Monday, May 10, 2021 8:00 am 

 Fee Waiver    

 Multiple Test Discount    
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